

Mat Suit -290/2022

Order no.14

10-12-2024

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess.
Judge, 3rd Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for Reconciliation.

Parties file respective hazirah.

The case is adjourned today.

To 08-01-2025 for Reconciliation.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ADJ

Sd/-
Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly. I/C